10 The LAS VEGAS SENTINEL-VOICE

CITIZENS AREA TRANSIT

Citizens Area Transit will begin new and expanded service
effective Sunday, January 28. With 39 routes to serve you,
CAT® has more routes, more convenient schedules and
increased service in many areas.

And CAT?® is still only one dollar, one way on most routes.
Fares are less if you use convenient CAT® Coins or a CAT®
Pass. Discounted fares are available for those who are 62
years or older, disabled or students 5-17 years old.

January 25, 1996

January 25, 1996

Don’t wait--pick up your new CAT® Guide and System Map
today and discover the many exciting changes waiting for you
on CAT®. Or phone the friendly Customer Service representa-
tives at CAT®-RIDE (228-7433) for assistance in planning your
travel schedule.

Citizens Area Transit. If you haven’t tried it lately, you don’t
know what a ride you’re missing!

FARES
Full Fare: Adults (18+): Cash, one way $1.00
Routes 301 & 303: Cash, one way $1.50

SPECIAL FARE OPTIONS: Monthly Pass: $20.00
CAT® COINS (40 tokens): $15.00

Reduced Fares: Senior Citizens (62+ years), Youth (5-17
years) and Persons with disabilities: Cash, one way 50¢
Special Fare Options: Monthly Pass: $10.00 '

The LAS VEGAS SENTINEL-VOICE

NEW & EXPANDED ROUTES START JANUARY 28

CAT® COINS (40 tokens): $15.00
Reduced Fares:

CAT’s Everywhere...Now More Than Ever!

Senior Citizens (62+ years), Youth (5-17 years) and Persons

with Disabilities: Cash, one way 50¢

Special Fare Options: Monthly Pass: $10.00

CAT® CIONS (40 tokens): $15.00

PRIMARY AREAS
OF CHANGE:

» Increased frequencies on the following routes:
107 - 20 minute service (6-6 M/F)

201 - 30 minute service - 6-6 7 days per week

202 - 30 minute service - 6-6 7 days per week
206 - 20 minute service (6-6 M/F)
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* New routes:
116 - Boulder City (split from existing 107)
214 - H Street/D Street (split from existing 214)
215 - Bonanza Road (split form existing 214)
217 - Warm Springs Road (new route)
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218 - Cheyenne Road (new route)
401 - Downtown Circulator (new route)
402 - Mall Express (started 11/24/95)

Many additional routes valley

wide have been enhanced. =y

1 16-Boulder City

201-Tropicana

=== 302-Flamingo
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Please call CAT®-RIDE for
additional information
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CITIZENS AREA TRANSIT

" A Servive of the Regional Tranypareation
Comnmeiition of Clirk Cotiney
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109-15 (6:6 M/F started 12/4/95) FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:
- 15 minute service (6- start
B
110 - 30 minute service (6-6 M/F) _ czAzTa 7R4I3D3£
113 - 20 minute service - 7 days per week o Hubl-c Espaitol

& TDD-455-5997

Tolscommunications Device for the Deaf
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104 - Rancho
107 - Boulder Hiry.

PLEASE SEE YOUR

CAT® GUIDE FOR
INDIVIDUAL ROUTE MAPS
AND TIME SCHEDULES.
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109 - Maryland Porkway
113 - Los Vegas Blvd. North
205 - Oakay

207 - Alia/ Stewart

208 - Washinglon
214 - H Sireel/D Skreet

The Downtown Transportution Center Bay Direciory

All bus routes listed below service the Downlown Tronsporiation Center [DTC), entering on dth 5t
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